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CRAYFORD
TRIAL PROGRAMME

Meeting 239
Thursday, 26 May 2022

Advanced Version

380m Flat

Rosehill Wiggles 1
November Rain 3
Pennys Kal 2
Woodcocks Alivia 4
Wiggysticket 6
Manic Flash 1
Bubble Pop 1
Blastoff Maud 3
Serene Duke 5

Robert Emery (Harlw)
Robert Emery (Harlw)

Nick Deas
Nick Deas
Nick Deas

Robert Emery (Harlw)

James Turner
James Turner
James Turner

Bubble Pop : NAME CHANGED 18.May from Moneyhill Frisky

Darren Whitton

Robert Emery (Harlw)
Nick Deas

Robert Emery (Harlw)

Moaning Nadal 3
Moaning Nadal : NAME CHANGED 14.Apr from Fatboyz Mitch
Tickettoride 2
Amarach 3
Roseville Adele 4
Reg Boy 3

Angies Bonsai 2
vy Dunn 4
Bridies Jimmy 6

Sun Maiden 2
Unlikely Rogue 6

Julie Luckhurst

Marcus Smith
Marcus Smith
Marcus Smith

Robert Emery (Harlw)
Robert Emery (Harlw)

T2
T2

T3
T3
T3

T3
T3
T3

T3
T3
T3

T2
T2

ReQul
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